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IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR DIETERY REQUIREMENTS, 
PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER

AN OPTIONAL SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL

0131 237 5763



Originally from the vibrant city of Bombay, Chef Mandeep Saini brings with
him a rich culinary heritage and over 15 years of international experience.
His career began in London, where he worked in several esteemed hotels
and restaurants, most notably at the prestigious The Berkeley London. It was
there, in a high-pressure, multi-cuisine kitchen, that Chef Mandeep re�ned
his skills and developed a deep appreciation for precision, flavour, and
creativity.

Following his time in London — including running a successful pub — Chef
Mandeep moved to Scotland to join the world-renowned Gleneagles Hotel,
widely regarded as one of the �nest hospitality establishments in the
country. His time there not only deepened his culinary expertise but also
cemented his reputation for excellence.

Driven by a vision to blend cultures on a plate, he later opened the Bombay
Club at the Glendevon Hotel in Auchterarder. The restaurant, o�ering a
unique fusion of Bombay-style Indian cuisine and classic Scottish pub fare,
was met with enthusiastic acclaim. In its opening year, it was awarded Best
Restaurant in Central Scotland, and has proudly remained a �nalist for the
last two years.
Chef Mandeep is renowned for his philosophy: “Simplicity is the best
recipe.” His dishes are a celebration of flavour and authenticity —
approachable, honest, and always delicious. He has an extraordinary talent
for transforming simple ingredients into unforgettable experiences.

In addition to running the Bombay Club, he took on the exciting challenge
of leading the restaurant service at Auchterarder Golf Club, further
expanding his culinary footprint in Scotland.

Now, Chef Mandeep is bringing his passion, skill, and signature flavours to
Edinburgh, inviting the capital city to discover a dining experience like no
other — where East meets West, and tradition meets innovation.

Get ready, Edinburgh — something di�erent is on the menu.
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The 
classic 

cocktail bar
Where elegance meets effervescence



Draught
TENNENTS | Lager | Scotland | 4%
ESTRELLA GALICIA | Lager | Spain | 4.5%
GUINNESS Stout | Ireland | 4.1%     
COBRA | Lager | India | 4.3%

£5.95
£7.95
£7.00
£6.95

BOTTLES

HOUSE SPIRITS

MALT WHISKY

PREMIUM SPIRITS

BUDWEISER
COBRA
CORONA
PERONI
KOPPARBERG
MAGNERS
IPA JOKER

SMIRNOFF | 40%
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA | 37.5%
GORDON’S LONDON DRY GIN | 37.5%
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL | 40%
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD | 35%
SOUTHERN COMFORT ORIGINAL | 35%
COURVOISIER COGNAC | 40%
JACK DANIEL’S OLD NO.7 | 40%

BALVENIE 12 YEAR OLD DOUBLE WOOD | 40%
DALMORE 12 YEAR OLD | 40%
DALWHINNIE 15 YEAR OLD | 43%
MACALLAN 12 YEAR OLD | 40%
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD | 40%
LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR OLD | 43%
OBAN 14 YEAR OLD | 43%

GREY GOOSE | 40%
RON ZACAPA 23 RUM | 40%
TANQUERAY NO. TEN GIN | 47.3%
JOHNNY WALKER  BLUE LABEL | 40%
HENNESSY VERY SPECIAL | 40%
WOODFORD RESERVE | 45.2%
CASAMIGOS BLANCO TEQUILA 40%
EDINBURGH GIN RASPBERRY | 20%

PERONI
LUCKY SAINT
GUINNESS

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

(330 ml)

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£7.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£7.95
£9.95
£8.95

£7.00
£7.75 

£35.00
£38.00
£90.00

£9.95
£10.95
£9.95

£16.95
£10.95
£10.95
£9.95
£8.95

£4.95
£4.95
£5.50

NO & LO BOTTLES

INDIAN WHISKY
AMRUT TWO CONTINENTS | 46%
AMRUT SINGLE MALT KURINJI | 46%

£9.95
£9.95

FIZZ
Adria Vini Dolci Colline Prosecco Spumante NV
Adria Vini Dolci Colline Rose Prosecco NV
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee Champagne

By the glass Bottle

(25 ml)

(25 ml)

(25 ml)

(25 ml)

SOFT DRINKS
COCA COLA
DIET COKE 
IRN BRU 
SPRITE 
FANTA 
FEVERTREE TONIC
FEVERTREE SODA
HIGHLAND SPRING STILL/
SPARKLING

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95



£12.95
£13.95
£12.95 

£14.95
£15.95
£14.95

£44.95
£47.95
£44.95

Indian WINE
Sula Zinfandel | Red| India 
Sula Dindori Reserve Shiraz | India
Sula Sauvignon Blanc | White | India

175 ml 250 ml Bottle

£9.95
£10.95 

£11.35
£12.95

£33.00
£35.00
£36.00
£39.00
£48.00
£49.00
£79.00

£109.00

WHITE WINE
Adria Vini Mirabello Pinot Grigio  | Italy      
Wild House Sauvignon Blanc  | South Africa
Les Volets Chardonnay  | France
Cave de l'Ormarine Picpoul de Pinet  | France
Weingut Riffel Binger Scharlachberg Riesling Kabinett  | Germany
CVNE La Val Orballo Albarino  | Spain
Domaine Emile Balland Sancerre Blanc Croq'caillotte  | France
Agathe Bursin Riesling Grand Cru Zinnkoepfle  | France

175 ml 250 ml Bottle

£9.95
£10.95
£10.95 

£12.95

£11.95
£13.95
£13.95

£14.95

£33.00
£35.00
£35.00
£39.00
£38.00
£89.00
£149.00

£41.00
£65.00

ROSE WINE

RED WINE
Tierra Alta Merlot  | Chile
Staphyle Doble Iris Malbec  | Argentina
Broken Record Shiraz  | Australia
Domaine de Castelnau L'Enclos Merlot-Cabernet Sauvignon  | France
Vega del Rayo Tempranillo Rioja  | Spain
Chateau Jean Voisin Saint-Emilion Grand Cru  | France 
Au Bon Climat La Bauge Au-dessus Pinot Noir  | USA 

Chateau St Pierre Cuvee Marie  | France 
Whispering Angel Cotes de Provence  | France

175 ml 250 ml Bottle

HOT DRINKS
LATTE
FLAT WHITE
CUPPICINO
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
HOT CHOCOLATE
BOMBAY CHAI
TEA

£4.50
£4.95
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50

BOMBAY BISTRO
HOUSE  DRINKS
MASALA COKE
MANGO LASSI
STRAWBERRY LASSI
SWEET LASSI
NIMU PANI/LIME SODA
APPLETISER
ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95



COCKTAILS

PORNSTAR MARTINI 

HUGO SPRITZ

Grey Goose Vodka| Passoa | Passionfruit | Lime | Prosecco

St German Elderflower Liqueur | Prosecco | Soda

ESPRESSO MARTINI 

RASPBERRY MOJITO 

Grey Goose | Kahlua | Fresh Espresso | Vanilla

Bacardi Rum | Lime | Agave Nectar | Mint | Cucumber | Raspberries | Soda

FRENCH MARTINI 

MARGARITA

LEMON & STRAWBERRY SPRITZ

Grey Goose Vodka | Chambord | Pineapple

Casamigos Blanco Tequila | Lime | Cointreau | Agave Syrup | Orange

Limonchello | Prosecco | Strawberry | Soda

APEROL SPRITZ

PANI PURI PICANTE 

Aperol | Prosecco | Soda

Casamigos Blanco Tequila | Agave Syrup | Chilli | Lime Juice |
Corriander Pani pure mix

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

Please connect with our staff to check for more drink options and customization.
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Chicken Shorba
masala chicken broth with chunky
vegetables served with garlic potato scone

Masala Broccoli & Pumpkin 
Super Food Salad
with spinach, kale, avocado, coconut flakes,
dried cranberries, sunflower and pumpkin
seeds drizzled honey chilli Vinaigrette
Dressing
add chicken tikka or salmon tikka for £3.95

Bombay Chana Jor (gram roasted
and flattened chickpeas) Salad
with boiled potatoes, black chickpeas,
onions, tomatoes, chillis, mango, fresh
coriander drizzled with jaggery and
lemon coconut dressing
add crispy chicken bites for £3.95

Chicken Tikka Sandwich
on focaccia bread, potato slaw with
tandoori mayo

Masala Beef Steak Sandwich
on sourdough bread with caramelised
onions, Gruyère cheese and mustard mayo

Beetroot Gravlax Smoked Salmon
Sandwich
on sourdough bread with capers & dill
Aioli, eggs, onions and tomatoes

Fresh Naan Tacos
topped with salad and chutneys |
choose: Chicken Tikka, Lamb Seekh
Kebab or Paneer Tikka

£5.95

£10.95

£10.95

£9.95

£11.95

£11.95

£7.95



Bombay Chicken 
Bunwich
masala Fried Chicken burger
with onion, tomato, lettuce,
tandoori cabbage slaw served
with chunky chips

Pocket Steak Bunwich
spiced beef steak (6 oz.) with
mushrooms, tomato, onion,
lettuce, Cheddar cheese,
homemade burger sauce served
chunky chips

Lamb Chhundo Bunwich
pulled aromatic lamb burger
with mango, onions, potatoes,
sev, pomegranate seeds
served with Masala chips

£12.95

£13.95

£13.95
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Rava Fry Haddock &
Masala Chips
spiced semolina coated shallow
fried �sh served with tadka
mushy peas & masala chips

£15.95
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Street Style Bhajiya
golden crispy deep fried
spiced onion fritters

Undhiyu Chaat
mix of sweet potatoes,
bananas, green peas, spinach,
chutneys, sev and
pomegranate seeds

Gunpowder Gobi Tempura
deep fried cauliflower
florets with tamarind sauce

Duo of Samosas
Punjabi veg samosa and lamb
samosa

Chicken Kurkure
deep fried chicken strips
sauteed in garlic and curry
leaves served with spicy
ketchup

Amritsari Fish Fry
battered haddock bites with
coriander and chilli dip

Kunafa Prawns Koliwada
deep fried prawns wrapped
in vermicelli noodles served
with garlic chilli dip

Haggis Tikki Chaat
mix of haggis and spiced
potato cake with chickpeas,
sweet yogurt served with
chutneys

£5.95

£6.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£6.95



Bombay Bistro Chicken
Tikka
marinated chicken breast
served with chutneys

Chicken Kali Mirch
Chicken breast marinated
in a chef’s special spices
served with chutneys

Masala Lamb Chops
French trimmed marinated
lamb chops

£8.95

£8.95

£10.95
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Peppered Sirloin Boti
aromatic sirloin steak
served with chutneys

Tandoori Scottish 
Salmon
salmon marinated in cream
cheese and aromatic Indian
spices

Tandoori King Prawns
king prawns marinated in a
cream cheese and aromatic
Indian spices

Paneer Tikka
Indian full fat cheese
marinated in aromatic spices

Mixed Tandoori Platter 
For 2
2 pieces of Chicken Tikka, Lamb
Chops, Tandoori Salmon & Sirloin
Boti served with chutneys & salad

£11.95

£11.95

£12.95

£8.95

£24.95

Lamb Seekh Kebab
spiced minced lamb
kebabs, with fresh herbs

£7.95



Butter Chicken
marinated chicken cubes
cooked in a rich aromatic
tomato sauce

Bhatti Murgh Masala
smoked chicken cubes cooked
in onion and tomato gravy

Lamb Rogan Josh
slow cooked lamb cubes in
spiced aromatic sauce,
tempered with mustard seeds

Bombay Rail Lamb Masala 
lamb cubes & potatoes cooked in a chop
masala

Beef Chettinad
tender beef cubes cooked in home made
garam masala in onion and tomato sauce

Konkan Prawn Curry
tiger prawns cooked in a rich coconut and
tangy sauce, mustard seeds, fresh curry
leaves

Dhaba Dal Makhani 
whole black lentils slowly cooked in
Punjabi spices, butter, cream & fenugreek
leaves

Bombay Aloo 
potatoes cooked with cumin, garlic,
chilli and chopped masala

Punjabi Chana Masala
chickpeas cooked with whole spices
onion & tomato tadka

Paneer Khurchan
Indian full fat cheese cooked in a semi-dry
chopped masala with bell peppers & onions

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

£10.95

£11.95

£12.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£9.95

Bombay Saag Wala
blend of mustard leaves & spinach puree,
cooked in clari�ed butter
Choice of Lamb £11.95 / Chicken £10.95 /
Paneer £9.95
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IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR DIETERY REQUIREMENTS, 
PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER

with cumin seeds

with sa�ron and aromatic spices

sweet naan with coconut, cardamon & raisins

Plain Naan 
Butter Naan 
Garlic Naan 
Chilli Naan

 Cheese Naan 

Garlic, Cheese &
Chilli Naan

 Peshwari Naan 

Tandoori Roti 
Boiled Rice 
Jeera Rice 
Pulao Rice 

BREAD AND RICE

Mushroom Rice

£2.95
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£2.95
£3.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95

£3.95

£3.95



IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR DIETERY REQUIREMENTS, 
PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER

BOMBAY CHINESEBOMBAY CHINESE
Manchow Soup
spicy and tangy flavoured
broth with ginger, garlic,
chilli, soya sauce topped
with crispy noodles

Chilli Chicken
crispy chicken bites tossed
in a sweet & spicy sauce,
sesame seeds and spring
onions

Chicken Lollipop
Chicken wings coated in a
spiced batter with Schechuan
pepper sauce

Hakka Noodles
Indian-Chinese stir fry
noodles with vegetables,
egg, soya and chilli sauce
choose chicken or prawns

Chicken Fried Rice
Indian-Chinese fried rice
with chicken, vegetables,
egg, soya and chilli sauce

Peppered Beef Chilli Fry
beef strips tossed in onions,
bell peppers, chilli sauce,
sesame seeds and spring
onions

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

£9.95

£9.95

£11.95

all Biryanis are served with raita
and poppadum

Chicken Biryani 
Lamb Biryani 
Prawn Biryani
Mushroom Biryani

£9.95
£11.95
£11.95
£9.95

BOMBAY TAVA BIRYANI



IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR DIETERY REQUIREMENTS, 
PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER

DESSERTSDESSERTS
Mango & Coconut Kheer
(rice pudding) 
served warm or cold

Warm Gulab Jamun
served with vanilla ice cream

Sticky To�ee Pudding
served with vanilla ice cream
and to�ee sauce

Chocolate Cheesecake 
served with fresh
strawberries and whipped
cream

Homemade Malai Kul�
rich Indian ice cream made
of reduced milk

1 Scoop Ice-Cream

2 Scoop Ice-Cream

3 Scoop Ice-Cream

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£2.95

£3.95

£4.95

ASK FOR AVAILABLE FLAVOURS

ICE-CREAMICE-CREAM

Poppadums (3) 

Masala Poppadum

Raita

Kachumber Salad

(topped with onions, tomatoes, chilli, coriander
& lemon)

SIDES
£3.95

£4.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

(with chutneys)

Masala Chips/Fries


