





IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR DIETERY REQUIREMENTS,
PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER

AN OPTIONAL SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL





Originally from the vibrant city of Bombay, Chef Mandeep Saini brings with him a rich culinary heritage and over 15 years of international experience. His career began in London, where he worked in several esteemed hotels and restaurants, most notably at the prestigious The Berkeley London. It was there, in a high-pressure, multi-cuisine kitchen, that Chef Mandeep refined his skills and developed a deep appreciation for precision, flavour, and creativity.

Following his time in London — including running a successful pub — Chef Mandeep moved to Scotland to join the world-renowned Gleneagles Hotel, widely regarded as one of the finest hospitality establishments in the country. His time there not only deepened his culinary expertise but also cemented his reputation for excellence.

Driven by a vision to blend cultures on a plate, he later opened the Bombay Club at the Glendevon Hotel in Auchterarder. The restaurant, offering a unique fusion of Bombay-style Indian cuisine and classic Scottish pub fare, was met with enthusiastic acclaim. In its opening year, it was awarded Best Restaurant in Central Scotland, and has proudly remained a finalist for the last two years.

Chef Mandeep is renowned for his philosophy: "Simplicity is the best recipe." His dishes are a celebration of flavour and authenticity — approachable, honest, and always delicious. He has an extraordinary talent for transforming simple ingredients into unforgettable experiences.

In addition to running the Bombay Club, he took on the exciting challenge of leading the restaurant service at Auchterarder Golf Club, further expanding his culinary footprint in Scotland.

Now, Chef Mandeep is bringing his passion, skill, and signature flavours to Edinburgh, inviting the capital city to discover a dining experience like no other — where East meets West, and tradition meets innovation.

Get ready, Edinburgh — something different is on the menu.



The classic cockiail bar

Where elegance meets effervescence



DRAUGHT

TENNENTS Lager Scotland 4%	£5.95
ESTRELLA GALICIA Lager Spain 4.5%	£7.95
GUINNESS Stout Ireland 4.1%	£7.00
COBRA Lager India 4.3%	£6.95

BOTTLES (330 ml)

BUDWEISER	£4.50		
COBRA	£4.50	NO & TO BO	OTTLES
CORONA	£4.50	PERONI	£4.95
PERONI	£4.50	LUCKY SAINT	£4.95
KOPPARBERG	£5.50	GUINNESS	£5.50
MAGNERS	£5.50		
IDV IUKED	CE EO		

MALT WHISKY (25 ml)

BALVENIE 12 YEAR OLD DOUBLE WOOD 40%	£7.95
DALMORE 12 YEAR OLD 40%	£8.95
DALWHINNIE 15 YEAR OLD 43%	£8.95
MACALLAN 12 YEAR OLD 40%	£8.95
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD 40%	£7.95
LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR OLD 43%	£9.95
OBAN 14 YEAR OLD 43%	£8.95

INDIAN WHISKY (25 ml)

AMRUT TWO CONTINENTS 46%	£9.95
AMRUT SINGLE MALT KURINJI 46%	£9.95

Adria Vini Dolci Colline Prosecco Spumante NV

Adria Vini Dolci Colline Rose Prosecco NV Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee Champagne

FIZZ

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA	£3.95
DIET COKE	£3.95
IRN BRU	£3.95
SPRITE	£3.95
FANTA	£3.95
FEVERTREE TONIC	£3.95
FEVERTREE SODA	£3.95
HIGHLAND SPRING STILL/	£3.95
SPARKLING	

HOUSE SPIRITS (25 ml)

SMIRNOFF 40%	£7.95
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 37.5%	£7.95
GORDON'S LONDON DRY GIN 37.5%	£7.95
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL 40%	£7.95
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD 35%	£7.95
SOUTHERN COMFORT ORIGINAL 35%	£7.95
COURVOISIER COGNAC 40%	£7.95
JACK DANIEL'S OLD NO.7 40%	£7.95

PREMIUM SPIRITS (25 ml)

GREY GOOSE 40%	£9.95
RON ZACAPA 23 RUM 40%	£10.95
TANQUERAY NO. TEN GIN 47.3%	£9.95
JOHNNY WALKER BLUE LABEL 40%	£16.95
HENNESSY VERY SPECIAL 40%	£10.95
WOODFORD RESERVE 45.2%	£10.95
CASAMIGOS BLANCO TEQUILA 40%	£9.95
EDINBURGH GIN RASPBERRY 20%	£8.95





RED WINE			
	175 ml	250 ml	Bottle
Tierra Alta Merlot Chile	£9.95	£11.95	£33.00
Staphyle Doble Iris Malbec Argentina	£10.95	£13.95	£35.00
Broken Record Shiraz Australia	£10.95	£13.95	£35.00
Domaine de Castelnau L'Enclos Merlot-Cabernet Sauvignon France			£39.00
Vega del Rayo Tempranillo Rioja Spain			£38.00
Chateau Jean Voisin Saint-Emilion Grand Cru France			£89.00
Au Bon Climat La Bauge Au-dessus Pinot Noir USA			£149.00
DOOF MATRIE			
ROSE WINE			
Chateau St Pierre Cuvee Marie France	£12.95	£14.95	£41.00
Whispering Angel Cotes de Provence France			£65.00
WHITE WINE			
WHITE WINE	175 ml	250 ml	Bottle
Adria Vini Mirabello Pinot Grigio Italy	£9.95	£11.35	£33.00
Wild House Sauvignon Blanc South Africa	£10.95	£12.95	£35.00
Les Volets Chardonnay France			£36.00
Cave de l'Ormarine Picpoul de Pinet France			£39.00
Weingut Riffel Binger Scharlachberg Riesling Kabinett Germany			£48.00
CVNE La Val Orballo Albarino Spain			£49.00
office Editar orbano Albarnio Topani			

INDIAN WINE

Domaine Emile Balland Sancerre Blanc Crog'caillotte | France

Agathe Bursin Riesling Grand Cru Zinnkoepfle | France

	1701111	200 1111	Dottic
Sula Zinfandel Red India	£12.95	£14.95	£44.95
Sula Dindori Reserve Shiraz India	£13.95	£15.95	£47.95
Sula Sauvignon Blanc White India	£12.95	£14.95	£44.95

HOT DRINKS

LATTE		£4.50
FLAT WHITE		£4.95
CUPPICINO		£4.50
AMERICANO		£4.00
ESPRESSO		£4.00
HOT CHOCOL	ATE	£4.50
BOMBAY CHA	ΔI _	£3.50
TEA		£3.50

BOMBAY BISTRO HOUSE DRINKS

£79.00 £109.00

MASALA COKE	£4.50
MANGO LASSI	£4.50
STRAWBERRY LASSI	£4.50
SWEET LASSI	£4.00
NIMU PANI/LIME SODA	£4.00
APPLETISER	£3.95
ORANGE JUICE	£3.95
APPLE JUICE	£3.95
CRANBERRY JUICE	£3.95

COCKTAILS

PORNSTAR MARTINI Grey Goose Vodka Passoa Passionfruit Lime Prosecco	£11.95
ESPRESSO MARTINI Grey Goose Kahlua Fresh Espresso Vanilla	£11.95
FRENCH MARTINI Grey Goose Vodka Chambord Pineapple	£11.95
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol Prosecco Soda	£11.95
HUGO SPRITZ St German Elderflower Liqueur Prosecco Soda	£11.95
RASPBERRY MOJITO Bacardi Rum Lime Agave Nectar Mint Cucumber Raspberries Soda	£11.95
MARGARITA Casamigos Blanco Tequila Lime Cointreau Agave Syrup Orange	£11.95
PANI PURI PICANTE Casamigos Blanco Tequila Agave Syrup Chilli Lime Juice Corriander Pani pure mix	£11.95
LEMON & STRAWBERRY SPRITZ Limonchello Prosecco Strawberry Soda	£11.95



SANDWICH SANDWICH AI AD

Chicken Shorba

Super Food Salad

masala chicken broth with chunky vegetables served with garlic potato scone £5.95

£10.95

£11.95

£7.95

Masala Broccoli & Pumpkin

with spinach, kale, avocado, coconut flakes, dried cranberries, sunflower and pumpkin seeds drizzled honey chilli Vinaigrette Dressing add chicken tikka or salmon tikka for £3.95

Bombay Chana Jor (gram roasted £10.95 and flattened chickpeas) Salad

with boiled potatoes, black chickpeas, onions, tomatoes, chillis, mango, fresh coriander drizzled with jaggery and lemon coconut dressing add crispy chicken bites for £3.95

Chicken Tikka Sandwich

£9.95 on focaccia bread, potato slaw with

Masala Beef Steak Sandwich

on sourdough bread with caramelised onions, Gruyère cheese and mustard mayo

Beetroot Gravlax Smoked Salmon £11.95 Sandwich

on sourdough bread with capers & dill Aioli, eggs, onions and tomatoes

Fresh Naan Tacos

tandoori mayo

topped with salad and chutneys choose: Chicken Tikka, Lamb Seekh Kebab or Paneer Tikka

Bombay Chicken Bunwich masala Fried Chicke

£12.95

masala Fried Chicken burger with onion, tomato, lettuce, tandoori cabbage slaw served with chunky chips

Pocket Steak Bunwich

£13.95

spiced beef steak (6 oz.) with mushrooms, tomato, onion, lettuce, Cheddar cheese, homemade burger sauce served chunky chips

Lamb Chhundo Bunwich

£13.95

pulled aromatic lamb burger with mango, onions, potatoes, sev, pomegranate seeds served with Masala chips

Rava Fry Haddock & Masala Chips

£15.95

spiced semolina coated shallow fried fish served with tadka mushy peas & masala chips

()
4
K
т
>
4
2
0

Street Style Bhajiya golden crispy deep fried spiced onion fritters	£5.95
Undhiyu Chaat mix of sweet potatoes, bananas, green peas, spinach, chutneys, sev and pomegranate seeds	£6.95
Gunpowder Gobi Tempura deep fried cauliflower florets with tamarind sauce	£5.95
Duo of Samosas Punjabi veg samosa and lamb samosa	£5.95
Haggis Tikki Chaat mix of haggis and spiced potato cake with chickpeas, sweet yogurt served with chutneys	£6.95
Chicken Kurkure deep fried chicken strips sauteed in garlic and curry leaves served with spicy ketchup	£6.95
Amritsari Fish Fry battered haddock bites with coriander and chilli dip Kunafa Prawns Koliwada deep fried prawns wrapped in vermicelli noodles served	£6.95
with garlic chilli dip	

All dishes cooked in a tandoori oven All served with homemade chutneys AMDOO

Bombay Bistro Chicken Tikka	£8.95
marinated chicken breast served with chutneys	
Chicken Kali Mirch Chicken breast marinated in a chef's special spices served with chutneys	£8.95
Masala Lamb Chops French trimmed marinated lamb chops	£10.95
Lamb Seekh Kebab spiced minced lamb kebabs, with fresh herbs	£7.95
Peppered Sirloin Boti aromatic sirloin steak served with chutneys	£11.95
Tandoori Scottish Salmon salmon marinated in cream	£11.95
cheese and aromatic Indian spices Tandoori King Prawns	£12.95
king prawns marinated in a cream cheese and aromatic Indian spices	
Paneer Tikka Indian full fat cheese marinated in aromatic spices	
Mixed Tandoori Platter For 2 2 pieces of Chicken Tikka, La	£24.95
Chops, Tandoori Salmon & S:	

Boti served with chutneys & salad

Paneer £9.95

Butter Chicken marinated chicken cubes cooked in a rich aromatic tomato sauce	£9.95
Bhatti Murgh Masala smoked chicken cubes cooked in onion and tomato gravy	£9.95
Lamb Rogan Josh slow cooked lamb cubes in spiced aromatic sauce, tempered with mustard seeds	£10.95
Bombay Rail Lamb Masala lamb cubes & potatoes cooked in a chop masala	£10.95
Beef Chettinad tender beef cubes cooked in home made garam masala in onion and tomato sauce	£11.95
Konkan Prawn Curry tiger prawns cooked in a rich coconut and tangy sauce, mustard seeds, fresh curry leaves	£12.95
Dhaba Dal Makhani (VEG) whole black lentils slowly cooked in Punjabi spices, butter, cream & fenugreek leaves	£7.95
Bombay Aloo (VEG) potatoes cooked with cumin, garlic, chilli and chopped masala	£7.95
Punjabi Chana Masala (VEG) chickpeas cooked with whole spices onion & tomato tadka	£7.95
Paneer Khurchan (VEG) Indian full fat cheese cooked in a semi-dry chopped masala with bell peppers ♂ onions	£9.95
blend of mustard leaves & spinach puree, cooked in clarified butter Choice of Lamb £11.95 / Chicken £10.95 /	

BREAD AND RICE

Plain Naan	£2.95
Butter Naan	£3.50
Garlic Naan	£3.95
Chilli Naan	£3.95
Cheese Naan	£3.95
Garlic, Cheese & Chilli Naan	£3.95
Peshwari Naan sweet naan with coconut, cardamon & raisins	£3.95
Tandoori Roti	£2.95
Boiled Rice	£3.95
Jeera Rice with cumin seeds	£4.95
Pulao Rice with saffron and aromatic spices	£4.95
Mushroom Rice	£4.95

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR DIETERY REQUIREMENTS,
PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER

BOMBAY TAVA BIRYANI

all Biryanis are served with raita and poppadum

Chicken Biryani £9.95
Lamb Biryani £11.95
Prawun Biryani £11.95
Mushroom Biryani £9.95

BOMBAY CHINESE

£6.95

Manchow Soup spicy and tangy flavoured broth with ginger, garlic, chilli, soya sauce topped with crispy noodles E5.95 Hakka No Indian-Cl noodles w egg, soya choose ch

Chilli Chicken crispy chicken bites tossed in a sweet & spicy sauce, sesame seeds and spring onions

Chicken Lollipop £6.95 Chicken wings coated in a spiced batter with Schechuan pepper sauce

Hakka Noodles

F9.95

Indian-Chinese stir fry noodles with vegetables, egg, soya and chilli sauce choose chicken or prawns

Chicken Fried Rice £9.95

Indian-Chinese fried rice with chicken, vegetables, egg, soya and chilli sauce

Peppered Beef Chilli Fry £11.95

beef strips tossed in onions, bell peppers, chilli sauce, sesame seeds and spring onions

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR DIETERY REQUIREMENTS,
PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER

SIDES

Poppadums (3) (with chutneys)

(topped with onions, tomatoes, chilli, coriander

£3.95

Kachumber Salad

£3.95

Masala Poppadum

£4.95

Masala Chips/Fries

£3.95

& lemon) Raita

£3.95

DESSERTS

Mango & Coconut Kheer £6.95 Chocolate Cheesecake

£6.95

(rice pudding)

served warm or cold

served with fresh strawberries and whipped

сгеат

Warm Gulab Jamun £6.95

served with vanilla ice cream

Homemade Malai Kulfi £6.95

rich Indian ice cream made

Sticky Toffee Pudding £6.95 of reduced milk

served with vanilla ice cream and toffee sauce

ICE-CREAM

1 Scoop Ice-Cream

£2.95

2 Scoop Ice-Cream

£3.95

3 Scoop Ice-Cream

£4.95

ASK FOR AVAILABLE FLAVOURS

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR DIETERY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER